PROZIC
113 Ancienne route Imperiale
31120 Portet-sur-Garonne
05 82 950 710
LD Systems ICOA 12 - Haut-parleur PA coaxial passif 12"
CARACTERISTIQUES GENERALES :
Réf : AH-LDICOA12
LD Systems ICOA 12 - Haut-parleur PA coaxial passif 12"
This 12" full-range loudspeaker stands out with impressive sound even at low frequencies. As a jack-of-all-trades, the
unpowered ICOA 12 speaker by LD Systems and its design with a coaxial design and rotating, BEM-optimised CD horn
means it is extremely flexible.
The horn-loaded woofer&#39;s outstanding bass reproduction makes the ICOA 12 the ideal choice for dance schools,
musicians, bands and entertainers. It also allows DJs to play sets without the need for a subwoofer. The speaker also
makes a good impression in fixed installations due to its freedom of flexibility.
Deployed vertically, the speaker impresses as a satellite; horizontally, it&#39;s excellent in suspended systems or as a
floor monitor. It Delivers a maximum sound pressure level of 123 dB peak and has 1000 Watt peak performance.
Thanks to its shock-resistant front grille and ideal 55° tilt angle make the ICOA 12 outstanding as a floor monitor. Placed
vertically, the 36 mm dual tilt stand attachment offers the choice of a 0° or 5° tilt angle for optimally adapting the system
to the local acoustic environment. Extensive and smart accessories for installation and transport are optionally available.
Four aluminium handles with an ergonomic rubber surface provide optimal grip when carrying the speaker.
	A genuine all-rounder for full-range, satellite and monitor applications as well as fixed installations
	Passive loudspeaker with 123 dB max. SPL and 1000 W peak power
	Vertical and horizontal use thanks to coaxial design with rotating, BEM-optimised CD horn (Patent pending)
	Horn-loaded woofer
SARL Prozic Au capital de 11.000 Eur - 483091682 RCS Toulouse.
SIRET 483 091 682 00087 - N TVA : FR95 483 091 682 - Adherant RECYLUM et ECO-SYSTEMES
PROZIC
113 Ancienne route Imperiale
31120 Portet-sur-Garonne
05 82 950 710	36 mm dual tilt stand attachment with 0° and 5° tilt angle, 55° monitor angle with sturdy stand
	6 x M10 flying points
	Shock-resistant front grille for optimal speaker protection
	Four aluminium grips with ergonomic, rubber surface
	Extensive range of optionally available accessories for installation and transport
			Type de produit
			Enceinte de sonorisation passive
			Diamètre boomer/médium
			12 "
			Diamètre Boomer
			304,8 mm
			Aimant boomer
			Ferrite
			Marque boomer
			Sur mesure
			Pavillon
			Corne BEM optimisée avec une directivité constante
			Diamètre tweeter
			1 "
			Diamètre Tweeter
			25,4 mm
			Aimant tweeter
			Ferrite
			Marque tweeter
			Sur mesure
SARL Prozic Au capital de 11.000 Eur - 483091682 RCS Toulouse.
SIRET 483 091 682 00087 - N TVA : FR95 483 091 682 - Adherant RECYLUM et ECO-SYSTEMES
PROZIC
113 Ancienne route Imperiale
31120 Portet-sur-Garonne
05 82 950 710
			Bobine tweeter
			1 "
			Diamètre Bobine Mobile Tweeter
			25,4 mm
			Angle de dispersion (H x V)
			90 ° x 50 °
			Puissance (efficace)
			250 W
			Puissance (crête)
			1000 W
			Réponse en fréquence
			55 - 20000 Hz, 2000 Hz
			Niveau de pression sonore (pour 1 W à 1 m)
			93 dB
			Niveau de pression sonore maximal
			123 dB
			Impédance
			8 Ohm(s)
			Entrées haut-parleur
			1
			Connecteurs d&#39;entrée enceintes
			Compatible Speakon
			Sorties haut-parleur
			1
SARL Prozic Au capital de 11.000 Eur - 483091682 RCS Toulouse.
SIRET 483 091 682 00087 - N TVA : FR95 483 091 682 - Adherant RECYLUM et ECO-SYSTEMES
PROZIC
113 Ancienne route Imperiale
31120 Portet-sur-Garonne
05 82 950 710
			Connecteurs de sortie enceintes
			Compatible Speakon
			Matériau coffret
			Polypropylène
			Finition coffret
			Bass Reflex
			Montage
			6 points d&#39;accroche M10, embase 36 mm (0°, 5°)
			Angle moniteur
			55 °
			Largeur * Hauteur * Profondeur
			375 mm * 635 mm * 396 mm
			Poids
			19,8 kg
Packaging :
Dimensions produit : 375mm Poids : 20Kg EAN : 4049521415111
Données non contractuelles
SARL Prozic Au capital de 11.000 Eur - 483091682 RCS Toulouse.
SIRET 483 091 682 00087 - N TVA : FR95 483 091 682 - Adherant RECYLUM et ECO-SYSTEMES